Operator Interface HMI Touch Screen
Full graphic touch screen HMI with
annimation, trending, alarming and
bar code reader support
ST Series Low Cost 3.8” HMI Full
Graphic Touch Screen
Features:
• Six function buttons configurable per screen

D41mm [1.61in]
Weight:  400g (1.1lb) or less
Ordering Information:
ST400-AG41-24V    3.8” HMI, RS422 communication, 24V DC
ST401-AG41-24V    3.8” HMI, RS232 communication, 24V DC
ST402-AG41-24V    3.8” HMI, RS485 (Siemens MPI) and RS422 expansion port, 24V DC
Recommended Accessories:
GPRO-CNT01W-P03 Screen development configuration software
GPW-CB02  RS232 9 pin D-sub socket application download cable
GPW-CB03 USB application download cable
CA3-CBL232/5M-01 RS232C cable 5 meter length connect ST401 unit to PLC
CA3-CBL422/5M-01 RS422C cable 5 meter length connect ST400, ST402 unit to PLC
ST400-DF01 Screen protection, hard type sheet